
Summary of Value by Class 
Assessment Roll: Mobile Home Roll - Level 3,Personal Property Roll - Level 4,Real Roll - Level 5,State Assessed Roll - Level 1 

Assessment Year: 2025 Assessed Values 

TA: 2998 - ARAPAHOE COUNTY 

I Classification Land Improvements Possessory Int Count Total Personal Count Total 

Vacant Land 321,869,356 0 0 7,325 321,869,356 0 0 321,869,356 

Residential 2,420,136,932 5,446,843,187 0 199,315 7,866,980,119 0 239 7,866,980,119 

Residential Multi-Family 113,941,431 985,517,620 0 2,166 1,099,459,051 0 0 1,099,459,051 

Commercial 1,694,110,136 3,874,446,108 44,779,631 6,825 5,613,335,875 623,516,708 9,476 6,236,852,583 

Commercial Renew Energy 0 0 0 0 0 2,900,013 0 2,900,013 

Industrial 10,242,261 18,388,096 0 16 28,630,357 23,259,271 97 51,889,628 

Agricultural 4,967,188 10,236,903 99,764 1,521 15,303,855 125,950 3 15,429,805 

Agricultural Agribusiness 2,672,513 991,507 0 11 3,664,020 0 0 3,664,020 

Natural Resources 508,302 0 0 1,702 508,302 111,753 1 620,055 

Producing Mines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Oil and Gas 387,033,398 0 0 0 387,033,398 126,067,458 316 513,100,856 

State Assessed 0 53,552,110 0 83 53,552,110 464,030,290 733 517,582,400 

State Assessed Renew Energy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Taxable 4,955,481,517 10,389,975,531 44,879,395 218,964 15,390,336,443 1,240,011,443 10,865 16,630,347,886 

Federal 58,771,348 10,186,083 0 83 68,957,431 0 0 68,957,431 

State 47,467,042 28,544,250 0 236 76,011,292 0 0 76,011,292 

County 43,764,210 47,157,634 0 176 90,921,844 0 0 90,921,844 

PoliticalSubd 916,687,211 476,816,552 0 4,253 1,393,503,763 28,125 1 1,393,531,888 

Religious 160,755,251 136,686,053 0 416 297,441,304 0 0 297,441,304 

Private 26,374,395 45,117,979 0 29 71,492,374 0 0 71,492,374 

Charitable 21,549,658 79,936,043 0 149 101,485,701 0 0 101,485,701 

All Other 29,150,466 49,002,455 0 174 78,152,921 164,642 9 78,317,563 

Total Exempt 1,304,519,581 873,447,049 0 5,516 2,177,966,630 192,767 10 2,178,159,397 

Exempt Count 5,526 

PP Exemption = 0 Taxable Count 229,829 

Total count for TA 235,355 
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Summary of Value by Class 
Assessment Roll: Personal Property Roll - Level 4 

Assessment Year: 2025 Assessed Values 

TA: 2998 -ARAPAHOE COUNTY 

I Classification Land Improvements Possessory Int Count Total Personal Count Total 

Vacant Land 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Residential 0 0 0 0 0 0 239 0 

Residential Multi-Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Commercial 0 0 0 0 0 623,516,708 9,476 623,516,708 

Commercial Renew Energy 0 0 0 0 0 2,900,013 0 2,900,013 

Industrial 0 0 0 0 0 23,259,271 97 23,259,271 

Agricultural 0 0 0 0 0 125,950 3 125,950 - 
Agricultural Agribusiness 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Natural Resources 0 0 0 0 0 111,753 1 111,753 

Producing Mines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Oil and Gas 387,033,398 0 0 0 387,033,398 126,067,458 316 513,100,856 

State Assessed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

State Assessed Renew Energy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Taxable 387,033,398 0 0 0 387,033,398 775,981,153 J 10,132 1,163,014,551 

Federal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

PoliticalSubd 0 0 0 0 0 28,125 1 28,125 

Religious 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Charitable 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

All Other 0 0 0 0 0 164,642 9 164,642 

Total Exempt 0 0 0 0 0 192,767 10 192,767 

Exempt Count 10 

PP Exemption = 0 Taxable Count 10,132 

Total count for TA 10,142 
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